 MKT06/23 v.2
www.chemitool.com  1 de 3
The self-adhesive sanding disc PROGRIP WHITE CHEMITOOL was specially designed for
the wood (white and lacquered) and plasterboard industry sector, guaranteeing excellent
performance, saving time and wear and tear for the operator. However, it can be used
across all sectors of activity.
The CHEMITOOL self-adhesive sanding disc is manufactured with excellent quality
aluminum oxide grain, backed by type B paper (more aggressive grains) and type C (finer
grains), and can be used on the most diverse substrates, wood, composites of wood,
coatings and even plasterboard.
The 225mm versions (9 Holes and 15 Holes) are especially dedicated to work with a
“giraffe” wall sander, covering a larger area, thus increasing sanding profitability
This excellent performance sanding disc, with hole variations of up to 17 holes, allows
easy mounting on the vast majority of sanding pads used, creating an absorption flow
by the machine, eliminating the accumulation of residues in the sanding disc, lowering
the possibility to soak.
This type of disc allows them to be used for more aggressive sanding, as well as in
preparation/step sanding.
CHEMITOOL offers six different types of self-adhesive sanding discs: without holes, 6,
8, 15 or 17 holes.
For use with the CHEMITOOL Self-Adhesive Disc Backing Plate.
SELF-ADHESIVE SANDING DISC
PROGRIP WHITE
✓ Excellent quality/value ratio
✓ Easy to use
✓ Diameter from 125 to 225mm
✓ Self-adhesive system
✓ Uniform finish
✓ Low possibility of soaking
✓ Long tool life
Abrasive
Coated aluminum oxide
Suitable for
Wood, wood composites, paint and paint
Compatible Machine
Orbital, rotorbital or wall sander machine
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is beyond
our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the product is suitable
for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
Translated with www.DeepL.com/Translator (free version)
 MKT06/23 v.2
www.chemitool.com  2 de 3
SAP
Diameter
(mm)
Holes  Support Abrasive RPM  EAN
CHA150312508008 125 8 80
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
12 200 50 5604630164689
CHA150312510008 125 8 100
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
12 200 50 5604630164696
CHA150312512008 125 8 120
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
12 200 50 5604630164702
CHA150312515008 125 8 150
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
12 200 50 5604630164719
CHA150312518008 125 8 180
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
12 200 50 5604630164726
CHA150312522008 125 8 220
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
12 200 50 5604630164733
CHA150312532008 125 8 320
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
12 200 50 5604630164757
CHA150315006000 150 0 60
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630183321
CHA150315008000 150 0 80
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180559
CHA150315010000 150 0 100
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180566
CHA150315012000 150 0 120
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180573
CHA150315015000 150 0 150
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180580
CHA150315018000 150 0 180
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180597
CHA150315022000 150 0 220
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180603
CHA150315024000 150 0 240
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180610
CHA150315028000 150 0 280
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180627
CHA150315032000 150 0 320
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180634
CHA150315040000 150 0 400
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180641
CHA150315060000 150 0 600
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180658
CHA150315008006 150 6 80
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630164788
CHA150315010006 150 6 100
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630164795
CHA150315012006 150 6 120
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630164801
CHA150315015006 150 6 150
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630164818
CHA150315018006 150 6 180
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630164825
CHA150315022006 150 6 220
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630164832
CHA150315024006 150 6 240
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630164849
CHA150315032006 150 6 320
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630164856
CHA150315040006 150 6 400
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180665
CHA150315060006 150 6 600
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180672
CHA150315008015 150 15 80
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630164986
CHA150315010015 150 15 100
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630164993
CHA150315012015 150 15 120
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630165006
CHA150315015015 150 15 150
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630165013
CHA150315018015 150 15 180
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630165020
CHA150315022015 150 15 220
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630165037
CHA150315024015 150 15 240
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630165044
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is beyond
our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the product is suitable
for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
Translated with www.DeepL.com/Translator (free version)
 MKT06/23 v.2
www.chemitool.com  3 de 3
SAP
Diameter
(mm)
Holes  Support Abrasive RPM  EAN
CHA150315032015 150 15 320
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630165051
CHA150315040015 150 15 400
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180689
CHA150315060015 150 15 600
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180696
CHA150315008017 150 17 80
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180702
CHA150315010017 150 17 100
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180719
CHA150315012017 150 17 120
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180726
CHA150315015017 150 17 150
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180733
CHA150315018017 150 17 180
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180740
CHA150315022017 150 17 220
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180757
CHA150315024017 150 17 240
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180764
CHA150315032017 150 17 320
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180771
CHA150315040017 150 17 400
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
8 500 50 5604630180788
CHA150322506009 225 9 60
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192606
CHA150322508009 225 9 80
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192613
CHA150322510009 225 9 100
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192620
CHA150322512009 225 9 120
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192637
CHA150322515009 225 9 150
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192644
CHA150322518009 225 9 180
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192651
CHA150322522009 225 9 220
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192668
CHA150322524009 225 9 240
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192675
CHA150322528009 225 9 280
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192682
CHA150322540009 225 9 400
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192699
CHA150322506015 225 15 60
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192507
CHA150322508015 225 15 80
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192514
CHA150322510015 225 15 100
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192521
CHA150322512015 225 15 120
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192538
CHA150322515015 225 15 150
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192545
CHA150322518015 225 15 180
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192552
CHA150322522015 225 15 220
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192569
CHA150322524015 225 15 240
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192576
CHA150322528015 225 15 280
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192583
CHA150322540015 225 15 400
Self-
Adhesive
Coated Aluminium
Oxide
6 800 50 5604630192590
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is beyond
our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the product is suitable
for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
Translated with www.DeepL.com/Translator (free version)